Neilsville Invite

Varsity Girls
Team Results

Team type: Gjrs varsity
Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Bangor 61 7
2 Chippewa Valley HomeSchool 71 11
3 Auburndale 73 6
4 Marathon 105 11
5 Regis 107 6
6 Tomah 124 10
7 Stanley-Boyd 172 6
8 Cadott 185 8
9 Fall Creek 192 13
Black River Falls 4
Columbus Catholic 3
Lincoln 2
Loyal-Greenwood 2
Mondovi 4
Neillsville 4
Owen-Withee 2
Spencer 3
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Name

Neilsville Invite
Varsity Girls

Overall Results :

Girls Varsity

September 17, 2024

Female

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
1 156
2 342
3 129
4 130
5 429
6 422
7 274
8 319
9 227
10 423
1" 225
12 273
13 161
14 364
15 202
16 232
17 159
18 231
19 520
20 203
21 495
22 155
23 153
24 128
25 344
26 134
27 413
28 343
29 132
30 49
31 476
32 318
33 345
34 499
35 233
36 234

Anna Fronk

Shilo Blake

Rose Hasenohrl
Luise Meyer
Sylvia Spangler
Carly Borst

Abby Wojcik
Summer Smith
Andrea Hornby
Kaylen Borst
Mary Cmejla
Abigail Schuld
Grace Olson
Amber Lund
Courtney Weggen
Annelyse Preston
Bliss Knox
Evelyn Misner
Scarlette Schaefer
Lyla Weggen
Ruby Joyce
Marissa Eckland
Kiera Cavadini
Gracie Hasenohrl
Aubrey Fieri
Alivia Wolf
Adelynn Petersen
Sophia Bowe
Grace Schulte
Alyssa Marth
Mariah Wehling
Bailey Eckes
Calyse Fieri
Addison Schanhofer
Aysia Rutherford

Leiana Schmidt

9/17/24 8:07:33 PM

Grade Time
Bangor 00:20:42.7
Marathon 00:21:18.9
Auburndale 00:21:39.2
Auburndale 00:21:48.6
Regis 00:21:55.7
Regis 00:21:57.5
Columbus Catholic 00:22:04.5
Loyal-Greenwood 00:22:18.9
Chippewa Valley HomeSch 00:22:20.0
Regis 00:22:47.7
Chippewa Valley HomeSch 00:22:59.0
Columbus Catholic 00:23:38.9
Bangor 00:23:49.4
Mondovi 00:23:52.9
Cadott 00:23:58.0
Chippewa Valley HomeSch 00:24:07 1
Bangor 00:24:07.5
Chippewa Valley HomeSch 00:24:09.0
Tomah 00:24:15.8
Cadott 00:24:36.7
Tomah 00:24:38.8
Bangor 00:24:43.7
Bangor 00:24:45.7
Auburndale 00:24:45.7
Marathon 00:24:47.7
Auburndale 00:24:47.7
Owen-Withee 00:24:50.6
Marathon 00:24:52.6
Auburndale 00:25:06.0
Tomah 00:25:09.4
Stanley-Boyd 00:25:10.7
Loyal-Greenwood 00:25:22.2
Marathon 00:25:25.6
Tomah 00:25:31.1
Chippewa Valley HomeSch 00:25:33.3
Chippewa Valley HomeSch 00:25:33.9

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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6:40 min/m
6:52 min/m
6:59 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:07 min/m
7:11 min/m
7:12 min/m
7:21 min/m
7:24 min/m
7:37 min/m
7:41 min/m
7:42 min/m
7:43 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:49 min/m
7:56 min/m
7:57 min/m
7:58 min/m
7:59 min/m
7:59 min/m
7:59 min/m
7:59 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:01 min/m
8:05 min/m
8:06 min/m
8:07 min/m
8:11 min/m
8:12 min/m
8:13 min/m
8:14 min/m

8:14 min/m
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Neilsville Invite

Varsity Girls

Overall Results :  Girls Varsity  Female

September 17, 2024

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace

37 474  Mayah Mahr Stanley-Boyd 00:25:40.8 2 31 8:17 min/m
38 346  Jayden Henrichs Marathon 00:25:41.7 5 32 8:17 min/m
39 473 Addison (Addy) Mahr Stanley-Boyd 00:25:42.0 3 33 8:17 min/m
40 301 Cora Peterson Fall Creek 00:26:05.9 1 34 8:25 min/m
41 427 Grace Market Regis 00:26:08.9 4 35 8:26 min/m
42 299  Jamie Johnston Fall Creek 00:26:19.1 2 36 8:29 min/m
43 305 Emma Westrate Fall Creek 00:26:26.4 3 37 8:31 min/m
44 297  Lea Grassin Fall Creek 00:26:30.4 4 38 8:33 min/m
45 494 Ruby Ewers Tomah 00:26:48.6 5 39 8:38 min/m
46 183  Jaide Charles Black River Falls 00:26:53.6 1 <5 8:40 min/m
47 475  Haylee Shakal Stanley-Boyd 00:26:54.0 4 40 8:40 min/m
48 347  Addie Molepske Marathon 00:27:07.5 6 41 8:45 min/m
49 472 Ava Kempf Stanley-Boyd 00:27:14.4 5 42 8:47 min/m
50 350  Mya Yach Marathon 00:27:31.7 7 43 8:52 min/m
51 498  Yesenia Ruiz Tomah 00:27:34.4 6 44 8:53 min/m
52 157 Marin Gasper Bangor 00:27:36.5 6 45 8:54 min/m
53 201  Mckenna Steinke Cadott 00:27:53.7 3 46 8:59 min/m
54 272 Jenny Schneider Columbus Catholic 00:27:54.6 3 <5 9:00 min/m
55 295 Kamryn Dahlberg Fall Creek 00:28:00.5 5 47 9:02 min/m
56 303  Iris VanWormer Fall Creek 00:28:06.2 6 48 9:03 min/m
57 133  Nora Teska Auburndale 00:28:11.5 6 49 9:05 min/m
58 477 Lucy Wundrow Stanley-Boyd 00:28:13.9 6 50 9:06 min/m
59 224  Rebecca Borstad Chippewa Valley HomeSch 00:28:18.8 7 51 9:08 min/m
60 298  Larissa Johnson Fall Creek 00:28:20.2 7 52 9:08 min/m
61 349  Greenly Treankler Marathon 00:28:23.0 8 >7 9:09 min/m
62 425  Claire Ernster Regis 00:28:36.7 5 53 9:13 min/m
63 304  Emily Volbrecht Fall Creek 00:28:39.0 8 >7 9:14 min/m
64 228  Aaliyah Kazmierski Chippewa Valley HomeSch 00:28:40.9 8 >7 9:15 min/m
65 186 Grace Tande Black River Falls 00:28:42.7 2 <5 9:15 min/m
66 296  Claire Fischer Fall Creek 00:28:43.4 9 >7 9:15 min/m
67 154 Caitlyn Crenshaw Bangor 00:29:07.4 7 54 9:23 min/m
68 204  Mia Weggen Cadott 00:29:16.9 4 55 9:26 min/m
69 456 Ariana Krueger Spencer 00:29:22.3 1 <5 9:28 min/m
70 457  Kaydence Plaskey Spencer 00:29:24.6 2 <5 9:29 min/m
71 363  Charlotte Hotujec Mondovi 00:29:30.7 2 <5 9:31 min/m
72 302  Ellie Schroeder Fall Creek 00:29:33.6 10 >7 9:32 min/m
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Neilsville Invite

Varsity Girls
Overall Results :  Girls Varsity
September 17, 2024

Female

Team
Points Pace

Team

Name Position

Pos No
73 493
74 223
75 199
76 393
77 340
78 294
79 396
80 291
81 339
82 432
83 292
84 205
85 222
86 521
87 395
88 519
89 185
9 315
91 458
92 341
93 414
94 229
95 235
9% 230
97 394
98 365
99 187
100 316
101 362
102 516

Alexis Berg

Marley Mengel
Saffron Riley-Starck
Ella Dittner

Bristal Baumann
Ellie Coach

Haylee Schultz
Kendyl Asmussen
Addison Baesman
Eva Weslowski
Reece Asmussen
Tessa York
Adrianna Goodman
Kadence Walker
Scotlyn Hericks
Lotty Orozco
Katelyn Nosbisch
Vivian Prindle
Savannah Wilke
Kennedy Blake
Riah Renderman
Elena Kinsella
Grayce Triplett
Lydia Lisowski
Hannah Dorshorst
Miriam Sandberg
Sparkellez WhiteEagle
Zoie Scholze

Faith Conrad

Genevieve Ainsworth

9/17/24 8:07:33 PM

Grade Time
Tomah 00:29:34.8
Cadott 00:29:36.8
Cadott 00:29:36.9
Neillsville 00:29:43.9
Marathon 00:29:46.0
Fall Creek 00:29:54.5
Neillsville 00:30:09.3
Fall Creek 00:30:39.4
Marathon 00:30:48.1
Regis 00:30:51.8
Fall Creek 00:31:44.3
Cadott 00:32:15.8
Cadott 00:32:15.9
Tomah 00:32:35.3
Neillsville 00:32:37.8
Tomah 00:32:43.8
Black River Falls 00:32:55.8
Lincoln 00:33:24.5
Spencer 00:34:11.8
Marathon 00:34:48.9
Owen-Withee 00:34:53.4
Chippewa Valley HomeSch 00:34:54.4
Chippewa Valley HomeSch 00:35:11.9
Chippewa Valley HomeSch 00:35:16.8
Neillsville 00:36:30.8
Mondovi 00:38:00.3
Black River Falls 00:40:06.4
Lincoln 00:40:10.5
Mondovi 00:40:14.9
Tomah 00:40:18.4
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>7
>7
<5
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>7
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9:32 min/m
9:33 min/m
9:33 min/m
9:35 min/m
9:36 min/m
9:38 min/m
9:43 min/m
9:53 min/m
9:56 min/m
9:57 min/m
10:14 min/m
10:24 min/m
10:24 min/m
10:30 min/m
10:31 min/m
10:33 min/m
10:37 min/m
10:46 min/m
11:01 min/m
11:13 min/m
11:15 min/m
11:15 min/m
11:21 min/m
11:22 min/m
11:46 min/m
12:15 min/m
12:56 min/m
12:57 min/m
12:59 min/m
13:00 min/m
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Neilsville Invite

Varsity Girls

Team Results with Individual Times

September 17, 2024

Team name: Bangor

Team result: 61 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:58:09.2
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points

1 1 156 Anna Fronk 20:42.7 1

2 13 161 Grace Olson 23:49.4 10
3 17 159 Bliss Knox 24:07.5 13
4 22 155 Marissa Eckland 24:43.7 18
5 23 153 Kiera Cavadini 24:45.7 19
6 52 157 Marin Gasper 27:36.5 45
7 67 154 Caitlyn Crenshaw 29:07.4 54

Team name: Chippewa Valley HomeSchool
Team result: 71

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:59:08.5

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 227 Andrea Hornby 22:20.0 7
2 11 225 Mary Cmejla 22:59.0 9
3 16 232 Annelyse Preston 24:07 1 12
4 18 231 Evelyn Misner 24:09.0 14
5 35 233 Aysia Rutherford 25:33.3 29
6 36 234 Leiana Schmidt 25:33.9 30
7 59 224 Rebecca Borstad 28:18.8 51
8 64 228 Aaliyah Kazmierski 28:40.9 >7
9 94 229 Elena Kinsella 34:54 .4 >7
10 95 235 Grayce Triplett 35:11.9 >7
11 96 230 Lydia Lisowski 35:16.8 >7

Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 73

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:58:07.5

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 129 Rose Hasenohrl 21:39.2 3
2 4 130 Luise Meyer 21:48.6 4
3 24 128 Gracie Hasenohrl 24:45.7 20
4 26 134 Alivia Wolf 24:47.7 22
5 29 132 Grace Schulte 25:06.0 24
6 57 133 Nora Teska 28:11.5 49
Team name: Marathon
Team result: 105 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 02:02:06.7
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 17, 2024
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Team name: Marathon
Team result: 105 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 02:02:06.7
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 342 Shilo Blake 21:18.9 2
2 25 344 Aubrey Fieri 24:47.7 21
3 28 343 Sophia Bowe 24:52.6 23
4 33 345 Calyse Fieri 25:25.6 27
5 38 346 Jayden Henrichs 25:41.7 32
6 48 347 Addie Molepske 27:.07.5 41
7 50 350 Mya Yach 27:31.7 43
8 61 349 Greenly Treankler 28:23.0 >7
9 77 340 Bristal Baumann 29:46.0 >7
10 81 339 Addison Baesman 30:48.1 >7
11 92 341 Kennedy Blake 34:48.9 >7
Team name: Regis
Team result: 107 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 02:01:26.6
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 429 Sylvia Spangler 21:55.7 5
2 6 422 Carly Borst 21:57.5 6
3 10 423 Kaylen Borst 22:47.7 8
4 41 427 Grace Market 26:08.9 35
5 62 425 Claire Ernster 28:36.7 53
6 82 432 Eva Weslowski 30:51.8 59
Team name: Tomah
Team result: 124 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 02:06:23.9
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 520 Scarlette Schaefer 24:15.8 15
2 21 495 Ruby Joyce 24:38.8 17
3 30 496 Alyssa Marth 25:09.4 25
4 34 499 Addison Schanhofer 25:31.1 28
5 45 494 Ruby Ewers 26:48.6 39
6 51 498 Yesenia Ruiz 27:34.4 44
7 73 493 Alexis Berg 29:34.8 56
8 86 521 Kadence Walker 32:35.3 >7
9 88 519 Lotty Orozco 32:43.8 >7
10 102 516 Genevieve Ainsworth 40:18.4 >7
Team name: Stanley-Boyd
Team result: 172 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 02:10:42.1
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 31 476 Mariah Wehling 25:10.7 26
2 37 474 Mayah Mahr 25:40.8 31
3 39 473 Addison (Addy) Mahr 25:42.0 33
4 47 475 Haylee Shakal 26:54.0 40
5 49 472 Ava Kempf 27:14 .4 42
6 58 477 Lucy Wundrow 28:13.9 50

September 17, 2024
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Team name: Cadott
Team result: 185

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 02:15:22.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 15 202 Courtney Weggen 23:58.0 11
2 20 203 Lyla Weggen 24:36.7 16
3 53 201 Mckenna Steinke 27:53.7 46
4 68 204 Mia Weggen 29:16.9 55
5 74 223 Marley Mengel 29:36.8 57
6 75 199 Saffron Riley-Starck 29:36.9 58
7 84 205 Tessa York 32:15.8 60
8 85 222 Adrianna Goodman 32:15.9 >7

Team name: Fall Creek
Team result: 192

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 02:13:22.5

Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 40 301 Cora Peterson 26:05.9 34
2 42 299 Jamie Johnston 26:19.1 36
3 43 305 Emma Westrate 26:26.4 37
4 44 297 Lea Grassin 26:30.4 38
5 55 295 Kamryn Dahlberg 28:00.5 47
6 56 303 Iris VanWormer 28:06.2 48
7 60 298 Larissa Johnson 28:20.2 52
8 63 304 Emily Volbrecht 28:39.0 >7
9 66 296 Claire Fischer 28:43.4 >7
10 72 302 Ellie Schroeder 29:33.6 >7
11 78 294 Ellie Coach 29:54.5 >7
12 80 291 Kendyl Asmussen 30:39.4 >7
13 83 292 Reece Asmussen 31:44.3 >7
Team name: Black River Falls
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 46 183 Jaide Charles 26:53.6 <5
2 65 186 Grace Tande 28:42.7 <5
3 89 185 Katelyn Nosbisch 32:55.8 <5
4 99 187 Sparkellez WhiteEagle 40:06.4 <5
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 274 Abby Wojcik 22:04.5 <5
2 12 273 Abigail Schuld 23:38.9 <5
3 54 272 Jenny Schneider 27:54.6 <5
Team name: Lincoln
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 90 315 Vivian Prindle 33:24.5 <5
2 100 316 Zoie Scholze 40:10.5 <5

September 17, 2024
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Team name: Loyal-Greenwood
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 319 Summer Smith 22:18.9 <5
2 32 318 Bailey Eckes 25:22.2 <5
Team name: Mondovi
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 364 Amber Lund 23:52.9 <5
2 71 363 Charlotte Hotujec 29:30.7 <5
3 98 365 Miriam Sandberg 38:00.3 <5
4 101 362 Faith Conrad 40:14.9 <5
Team name: Neillsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 76 393 Ella Dittner 29:43.9 <5
2 79 396 Haylee Schultz 30:09.3 <5
3 87 395 Scotlyn Hericks 32:37.8 <5
4 97 394 Hannah Dorshorst 36:30.8 <5
Team name: Owen-Withee
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 27 413 Adelynn Petersen 24:50.6 <5
2 93 414 Riah Renderman 34:53.4 <5
Team name: Spencer
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 69 456 Ariana Krueger 29:22.3 <5
2 70 457 Kaydence Plaskey 29:24.6 <5
3 91 458 Savannah Wilke 34:11.8 <5

September 17, 2024
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Neilsville Invite

Varsity Boys
Team Results

Team type: Boys Varsity

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Marathon 43 10
2 Tomah 87 14
3 Bangor 108 12
4 Columbus Catholic 111 5
5 Regis 114 9
6 Cadott 142 6
7 Fall Creek 186 9
8 Chippewa Valley Homeschool 219 6
9 Black River Falls 244 9
10 Neillsville 247 5
11 Mondovi 249 6

Auburndale 4
Lincoln 1
Loyal-Greenwood 4
Owen-Withee 3
Spencer 3
Stanley-Boyd 1
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Neilsville Invite

Varsity Boys

Overall Results :  Boys Varsity  Male

September 17, 2024

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 279  Isaac Scheer Columbus Catholic 00:16:53.6 1 1 5:26 min/m
2 359  Logan Peters Marathon 00:17:57.9 1 2 5:47 min/m
3 417  Colton Paczkowski Owen-Withee 00:18:03.2 1 <5 5:49 min/m
4 442  Dominic Santine Regis 00:18:04.4 1 3 5:49 min/m
5 211 Beau Steinke Cadott 00:18:07.5 1 4 5:50 min/m
6 280 Nathan Scheer Columbus Catholic 00:18:11.3 2 5 5:52 min/m
7 351  Brady Annis Marathon 00:18:34.9 2 6 5:59 min/m
8 501  Tyler Boettcher Tomah 00:18:44.5 1 7 6:02 min/m
9 438  Benjamin Hoeft Regis 00:18:44.5 2 8 6:02 min/m
10 323 Andrew Lavengood Loyal-Greenwood 00:19:11.0 1 <5 6:11 min/m
11 355  John Kahon Marathon 00:19:15.0 3 9 6:12 min/m
12 243  Jack Preston Chippewa Valley Homescht 00:19:16.0 1 10 6:12 min/m
13 357  Gavin Matthiae Marathon 00:19:21.0 4 11 6:14 min/m
14 721 Joel Stump Fall Creek 00:19:23.9 1 12 6:15 min/m
15 505  Isaac Grilley Tomah 00:19:26.5 2 13 6:16 min/m
16 514 David Schanhofer Tomah 00:19:28.5 3 14 6:16 min/m
17 356  Matthew Kindlarski Marathon 00:19:28.7 5 15 6:17 min/m
18 162  Cian Buchholz Bangor 00:19:31.0 1 16 6:17 min/m
19 398  Will Drinka Neillsville 00:19:32.5 1 17 6:18 min/m
20 354 Brevyn Johnson Marathon 00:19:34.1 6 18 6:18 min/m
21 278  Roman Ostermann Columbus Catholic 00:19:37.9 3 19 6:19 min/m
22 173 Grayson Truskowski Bangor 00:19:40.2 2 20 6:20 min/m
23 165  Brandon Goede Bangor 00:19:51.2 3 21 6:24 min/m
24 209  Jacob Pilgrim Cadott 00:20:04.4 2 22 6:28 min/m
25 508  Andrew Lindberg Tomah 00:20:06.2 4 23 6:29 min/m
26 163  Evan Buchholz Bangor 00:20:12.1 4 24 6:31 min/m
27 210 Kaden Roen Cadott 00:20:14.8 3 25 6:31 min/m
28 196  Garrett Tande Black River Falls 00:20:17.0 1 26 6:32 min/m
29 135 James Binder Auburndale 00:20:28.4 1 <5 6:36 min/m
30 170  Mason Peterson Gianunzio Bangor 00:20:29.6 5 27 6:36 min/m
31 353  Ethan Huebsch Marathon 00:20:31.2 7 28 6:37 min/m
32 478  Elihu Krenzelok Stanley-Boyd 00:20:40.5 1 <5 6:40 min/m
33 440  Mark Patchin Regis 00:20:48.0 3 29 6:42 min/m
34 137 Jaxon Grube Auburndale 00:20:52.2 2 <5 6:43 min/m
35 324 Lucas Nielsen Loyal-Greenwood 00:20:58.9 2 <5 6:46 min/m
36 512 Marshall Reiman Tomah 00:20:59.1 5 30 6:46 min/m
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Name

Neilsville Invite
Varsity Boys

Overall Results :

Boys Varsity

September 17, 2024

Grade

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
37 164
38 310
39 500
40 360
41 368
42 515
43 433
44 208
45 461
46 437
47 242
48 282
49 510
50 166
51 366
52 307
53 167
54 198
55 358
56 513
57 416
58 400
59 361
60 276
61 309
62 371
63 138
64 506
65 172
66 434
67 190
68 441
69 313
70 171
71 246
72 207

Alex Felch
Marcus Coleman
Sam Bannan
Brayden Pinter
Carson Hass
Jackson Tackman
Austin Bollman
Jon Phelps
Camdyn Vogel
Andrew Hoeft
Wyatt Pladsen
Landon Schneider
Cale Ollendick
Josh Lockman
Jaxon Cooke
Alex Anderson
Jon Marcou
Owen Zenz

Alec Miller
Andrew Russell
Steven Negron
Hunter Schultz
Ywv Pheng Vang
Zack Christensen
Jamison Carey
Quin Sandberg
Ethan Spindler
Benjamin Hilson
Traxton Thurow
Holden Caporusso
Noah Charles
Keelin Reid
Kaden Prock
Colten Schroeder
William Sykora
Klay Handrick

9/17/24 8:08:36 PM

Bangor
Fall Creek
Tomah
Marathon
Mondovi
Tomah
Regis
Cadott
Spencer

Regis

Chippewa Valley Homesch«

Columbus Catholic
Tomah

Bangor

Mondovi

Fall Creek
Bangor

Black River Falls
Marathon
Tomah
Owen-Withee
Neillsville
Marathon
Columbus Catholic
Fall Creek
Mondovi
Auburndale
Tomah

Bangor

Regis

Black River Falls
Regis

Fall Creek

Bangor

Chippewa Valley Homesch«

Cadott

00:20:59.1
00:21:00.1
00:21:12.1
00:21:12.9
00:21:26.5
00:21:29.8
00:21:45.0
00:21:48.3
00:21:48.5
00:21:52.8
00:21:53.4
00:21:54.6
00:21:54.8
00:21:56.6
00:21:58.9
00:22:01.7
00:22:01.8
00:22:07.2
00:22:07.2
00:22:09.9
00:22:10.2
00:22:11.9
00:22:12.9
00:22:13.3
00:22:24.4
00:22:29.0
00:22:38.5
00:22:43.2
00:22:45.0
00:23:01.4
00:23:03.6
00:23:25.7
00:23:27.5
00:23:27.5
00:23:30.0
00:23:41.4

Performance Timing, LLC
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>7
34
35
36
37
<5
38
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40
>7
41
42
43
>7
44
>7
>7
<5
45
>7
46
47
48
<5
>7
>7
49
50
51
52
>7
53
54

6:46 min/m
6:46 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:50 min/m
6:55 min/m
6:56 min/m
7:00 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:02 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:03 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:04 min/m
7:05 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:06 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:08 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:09 min/m
7:10 min/m
7:13 min/m
7:15 min/m
7:18 min/m
7:19 min/m
7:20 min/m
7:25 min/m
7:26 min/m
7:33 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:34 min/m
7:38 min/m
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Name

Neilsville Invite

Varsity Boys
Overall Results :
September 17, 2024

Grade

Boys Varsity

Time

Male

Team

Position

Team
Points

Pace

Pos No
73 401
74 188
75 311
76 169
77 236
78 245
79 373
80 206
81 317
82 312
83 326
84 237
85 136
86 460
87 402
88 322
89 436
90 372
91 168
92 399
93 509
94 367
95 415
9% 502
97 306
98 504
99 193
100 189
101 459
102 191
103 507
104 435
105 192
106 194
107 308

Gabe Sheikh
Connor Carlson
Weston Mielke
Wyatt Petersen
Caleb Bailey
Owen Spies
Ryan Shafter
Max Demulling
Trent Abramczak
Shane Moore
Lincoln Smith
Caleb Glenna
Brody Braunsky
Henry Glamm
Sebastian Whiting-O'Keefe
Mason Kohnert
Abram Gillett
Riley Schwennsen
Gunnar Nagy
Koltin Luchterhand
Evan Newlun
Rafe Frost
Connor Hanson
Collin Branch
Hudson Abts

Kai Garvin
Dawson O'Brien
Silas Cassidy
Oscar Chan
Brody Jaeger
Aidan Huneke
Riley Catt

Maleki Lee
Aaden Oftt

Isaac Bougie

9/17/24 8:08:36 PM

Neillsville

Black River Falls
Fall Creek
Bangor
Chippewa Valley Homesch«
Chippewa Valley Homescht
Mondovi

Cadott

Lincoln

Fall Creek
Loyal-Greenwood
Chippewa Valley Homescht
Auburndale
Spencer
Neillsville
Loyal-Greenwood
Regis

Mondovi

Bangor

Neillsville

Tomah

Mondovi
Owen-Withee
Tomah

Fall Creek
Tomah

Black River Falls
Black River Falls
Spencer

Black River Falls
Tomah

Regis

Black River Falls
Black River Falls

Fall Creek

00:24:00.7
00:24:06.0
00:24:09.7
00:24:20.0
00:24:25.1
00:24:26.2
00:24:39.2
00:24:44.2
00:24:48.7
00:24:48.9
00:24:56.0
00:25:01.5
00:25:28.2
00:25:36.4
00:25:46.7
00:25:51.9
00:25:52.9
00:25:53.2
00:26:13.9
00:26:16.4
00:26:36.5
00:26:42.4
00:27:20.7
00:27:34.8
00:28:29.8
00:28:31.1
00:29:38.0
00:29:38.2
00:29:57.4
00:32:21.7
00:32:39.7
00:33:04.4
00:35:30.8
00:35:38.2
00:40:06.5

Performance Timing, LLC

www.performancetiming.com
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55
56
57
>7
58
59
60
61
<5
62
<5
63
<5
<5
64
<5
>7
65
>7
66
>7
67
<5
>7
>7
>7
68
69
<5
70
>7
>7
>7
>7
>7

7:44 min/m
7:46 min/m
7:47 min/m
7:50 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:52 min/m
7:57 min/m
7:58 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:00 min/m
8:02 min/m
8:04 min/m
8:12 min/m
8:15 min/m
8:18 min/m
8:20 min/m
8:20 min/m
8:21 min/m
8:27 min/m
8:28 min/m
8:35 min/m
8:36 min/m
8:49 min/m
8:53 min/m
9:11 min/m
9:11 min/m
9:33 min/m
9:33 min/m
9:39 min/m
10:26 min/m
10:32 min/m
10:40 min/m
11:27 min/m
11:29 min/m
12:56 min/m
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Neilsville Invite
Varsity Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

September 17, 2024

Team name: Marathon

Team result: 43 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:34:37.8
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 359 Logan Peters 17:57.9 2
2 7 351 Brady Annis 18:34.9 6
3 11 355 John Kahon 19:15.0 9
4 13 357 Gavin Matthiae 19:21.0 11
5 17 356 Matthew Kindlarski 19:28.7 15
6 20 354 Brevyn Johnson 19:34.1 18
7 31 353 Ethan Huebsch 20:31.2 28
8 40 360 Brayden Pinter 21:12.9 >7
9 55 358 Alec Miller 22:07.2 >7
10 59 361 Ywv Pheng Vang 22:12.9 >7

Team name: Tomah
Team result: 87

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:38:45.0

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 8 501 Tyler Boettcher 18:44.5 7
2 15 505 Isaac Grilley 19:26.5 13
3 16 514 David Schanhofer 19:28.5 14
4 25 508 Andrew Lindberg 20:06.2 23
5 36 512 Marshall Reiman 20:59.1 30
6 39 500 Sam Bannan 21:121 33
7 42 515 Jackson Tackman 21:29.8 35
8 49 510 Cale Ollendick 21:54.8 >7
9 56 513 Andrew Russell 22:09.9 >7
10 64 506 Benjamin Hilson 22:43.2 >7
11 93 509 Evan Newlun 26:36.5 >7
12 96 502 Collin Branch 27:34.8 >7
13 98 504 Kai Garvin 28:31.1 >7
14 103 507 Aidan Huneke 32:39.7 >7

Team name: Bangor
Team result: 108

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No

Name

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:39:44.3

Finish Time

Team Points

September 17, 2024
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Team name: Bangor
Team result: 108

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:39:44.3

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 18 162 Cian Buchholz 19:31.0 16
2 22 173 Grayson Truskowski 19:40.2 20
3 23 165 Brandon Goede 19:51.2 21
4 26 163 Evan Buchholz 20:12.1 24
5 30 170 Mason Peterson Gianunzio 20:29.6 27
6 37 164 Alex Felch 20:59.1 31
7 50 166 Josh Lockman 21:56.6 41
8 53 167 Jon Marcou 22:01.8 >7
9 65 172 Traxton Thurow 22:45.0 >7
10 70 171 Colten Schroeder 23:27.5 >7
11 76 169 Wyatt Petersen 24:20.0 >7
12 91 168 Gunnar Nagy 26:13.9 >7

Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: 111

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:38:50.9

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 279 Isaac Scheer 16:53.6 1
2 6 280 Nathan Scheer 18:11.3 5
3 21 278 Roman Ostermann 19:37.9 19
4 48 282 Landon Schneider 21:54.6 40
5 60 276 Zack Christensen 22:13.3 46
Team name: Regis
Team result: 114 Team Pos: 5 Team Time 01:41:14.9
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 442 Dominic Santine 18:04.4 3
2 9 438 Benjamin Hoeft 18:44.5 8
3 33 440 Mark Patchin 20:48.0 29
4 43 433 Austin Bollman 21:45.0 36
5 46 437 Andrew Hoeft 21:52.8 38
6 66 434 Holden Caporusso 23:01.4 49
7 68 441 Keelin Reid 23:25.7 51
8 89 436 Abram Gillett 25:52.9 >7
9 104 435 Riley Catt 33:04.4 >7
Team name: Cadott
Team result: 142 Team Pos: 6 Team Time 01:43:56.4
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 211 Beau Steinke 18:07.5 4
2 24 209 Jacob Pilgrim 20:04.4 22
3 27 210 Kaden Roen 20:14.8 25
4 44 208 Jon Phelps 21:48.3 37
5 72 207 Klay Handrick 23:41.4 54
6 80 206 Max Demulling 24:44.2 61

September 17, 2024
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Team name: Fall Creek
Team result: 186 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:48:17.8
Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 721 Joel Stump 19:23.9 12
2 38 310 Marcus Coleman 21:00.1 32
3 52 307 Alex Anderson 22:01.7 43
4 61 309 Jamison Carey 22:24 4 47
5 69 313 Kaden Prock 23:27.5 52
6 75 311 Weston Mielke 24:09.7 57
7 82 312 Shane Moore 24:48.9 62
8 97 306 Hudson Abts 28:29.8 >7
9 107 308 Isaac Bougie 40:06.5 >7
Team name: Chippewa Valley Homeschool
Team result: 219 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:53:30.9
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 12 243 Jack Preston 19:16.0 10
2 47 242 Wyatt Pladsen 21:53.4 39
3 71 246 William Sykora 23:30.0 53
4 77 236 Caleb Bailey 24:251 58
5 78 245 Owen Spies 24:26.2 59
6 84 237 Caleb Glenna 25:01.5 63
Team name: Black River Falls
Team result: 244 Team Pos: 9 Team Time 01:59:12.0
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 196 Garrett Tande 20:17.0 26
2 54 198 Owen Zenz 22:07.2 44
3 67 190 Noah Charles 23:03.6 50
4 74 188 Connor Carlson 24:06.0 56
5 99 193 Dawson O'Brien 29:38.0 68
6 100 189 Silas Cassidy 29:38.2 69
7 102 191 Brody Jaeger 32:21.7 70
8 105 192 Maleki Lee 35:30.8 >7
9 106 194 Aaden Ott 35:38.2 >7
Team name: Neillsville
Team result: 247 Team Pos: 10 Team Time 01:57:48.5
Team Pos OverallPos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 19 398 Will Drinka 19:32.5 17
2 58 400 Hunter Schultz 22:11.9 45
3 73 401 Gabe Sheikh 24:00.7 55
4 87 402 Sebastian Whiting-O'Keefe 25:46.7 64
5 92 399 Koltin Luchterhand 26:16.4 66
Team name: Mondovi
Team result: 249 Team Pos: 11 Team Time 01:56:27.0
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points

September 17, 2024
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Team name: Mondovi
Team result: 249

Team Pos: 11

Team Time 01:56:27.0

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 41 368 Carson Hass 21:26.5 34
2 51 366 Jaxon Cooke 21:58.9 42
3 62 371 Quin Sandberg 22:29.0 48
4 79 373 Ryan Shafter 24:39.2 60
5 90 372 Riley Schwennsen 25:53.2 65
6 94 367 Rafe Frost 26:42.4 67
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 29 135 James Binder 20:28.4 <5
2 34 137 Jaxon Grube 20:52.2 <5
3 63 138 Ethan Spindler 22:38.5 <5
4 85 136 Brody Braunsky 25:28.2 <5
Team name: Lincoln
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 81 317 Trent Abramczak 24:48.7 <5
Team name: Loyal-Greenwood
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 10 323 Andrew Lavengood 19:11.0 <5
2 35 324 Lucas Nielsen 20:58.9 <5
3 83 326 Lincoln Smith 24:56.0 <5
4 88 322 Mason Kohnert 25:51.9 <5
Team name: Owen-Withee
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 417 Colton Paczkowski 18:03.2 <5
2 57 416 Steven Negron 22:10.2 <5
3 95 415 Connor Hanson 27:20.7 <5
Team name: Spencer
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 45 461 Camdyn Vogel 21:48.5 <5
2 86 460 Henry Glamm 25:36.4 <5
3 101 459 Oscar Chan 29:57.4 <5
Team name: Stanley-Boyd
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 32 478 Elihu Krenzelok 20:40.5 <5

September 17, 2024

Page 4 of 4



Neilsville Invite

MS Boys
Team Results

Team type: ys Boys

Place Team Name Team Result Finishers in Team
1 Mondovi 71 10
2 Chippewa Valley Homeschool 75 10
3 Auburndale 82 7
4 Loyal-Greenwood 85 6
5 Columbus Catholic 97 5
6 Stanley-Boyd 127 9
7 Bangor 175 5
8 Cadott 178 7
9 Alma Center Lincoln 187 5

Neillsville 3
Owen-Withee 1
Regis 4
Spencer 4

17/09/2024 8:09:26 PM Page 1 of 1



Neilsville Invite

MS Boys
Grade 6

Overall Results :

September 17, 2024

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 391 Franklyn Wright Mondovi 00:14:06.3 3 16 8:17 min/m
2 802 Keaton Reetz Bangor 00:14:18.9 2 21 8:25 min/m
3 375  Walker Brenden Mondovi 00:14:28.2 5 24 8:30 min/m
4 148  Charlie Schultz Auburndale 00:14:49.3 5 27 8:43 min/m
5 213  Sawyer Anderson Cadott 00:15:00.9 2 29 8:49 min/m
6 489  Thomas Smit Stanley-Boyd 00:15:05.4 3 32 8:52 min/m
7 219 Cooper Kelly Cadott 00:15:35.8 3 36 9:10 min/m
8 403  Anthony Canfield Neillsville 00:16:12.9 2 <5 9:32 min/m
9 392 Noah Wright Mondovi 00:16:28.8 7 44 9:41 min/m
10 377  Kingsley Elkins Mondovi 00:16:30.0 8 >7 9:42 min/m
11 487  Collin Ogle Stanley-Boyd 00:16:52.0 7 49 9:55 min/m
12 255  Brennan Lisowski Chippewa Valley Homesch 00:17:00.3 9 >7 10:00 min/m
13 144 Corey Krug Auburndale 00:17:09.3 7 50 10:05 min/m
14 380 Hayden Jardine Mondovi 00:18:18.2 9 >7 10:46 min/m
15 374  Cash Brenden Mondovi 00:18:31.0 10 >7 10:53 min/m
16 444  Isaac Catt Regis 00:18:59.4 4 <5 11:10 min/m
17 221  Liam Stubbe Cadott 00:19:03.7 6 54 11:12 min/m
18 220  Jonathan Rygiel Cadott 00:20:46.5 7 55 12:13 min/m
19 405  Evin Dittner Neillsville 00:21:39.4 3 <5 12:44 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Neilsville Invite

MS Boys
Grade 7

Overall Results :

September 17, 2024

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 253  Daniel Kinsella Chippewa Valley Homesch 00:12:48.2 1 6 7:31 min/m
2 262 Corban Roldan Chippewa Valley Homesch« 00:13:21.4 2 8 7:51 min/m
3 147 Aiden Schmidt Auburndale 00:13:26.4 2 10 7:54 min/m
4 288 Nathan Schneider Columbus Catholic 00:13:32.0 2 11 7:57 min/m
5 336  Cullen Petkovsek Loyal-Greenwood 00:13:52.1 3 12 8:09 min/m
6 212 lsaac Anderson Cadott 00:14:00.4 1 14 8:14 min/m
7 265  Jonathan Schmoldt Chippewa Valley Homesch 00:14:04.4 4 15 8:16 min/m
8 283  Colby Bredemann Columbus Catholic 00:14:13.6 3 18 8:22 min/m
9 179 lIssac Parr Bangor 00:14:16.3 1 19 8:23 min/m
10 152 Lucas Xiong Auburndale 00:14:16.8 3 20 8:24 min/m
11 466  Kaiden Radue Spencer 00:14:18.9 1 <5 8:25 min/m
12 483  Zander Kelly Stanley-Boyd 00:14:30.7 2 25 8:32 min/m
13 448  Isaiah Henson Regis 00:14:52.8 1 <5 8:45 min/m
14 479  Finnegan Cody Stanley-Boyd 00:15:21.8 4 34 9:02 min/m
15 468  Brayden Sebold Spencer 00:15:33.4 2 <5 9:09 min/m
16 142  Laiden Holtzheimer Auburndale 00:15:41.7 6 37 9:13 min/m
17 289  Sullivan Schuld Columbus Catholic 00:15:45.9 5 38 9:16 min/m
18 328 Beau Bauer Loyal-Greenwood 00:15:50.9 5 41 9:19 min/m
19 390  Easton Wehling Mondovi 00:16:26.7 6 43 9:40 min/m
20 120 James Jacobson Alma Center Lincoln 00:16:35.3 4 45 9:45 min/m
21 269  Ezekiel Teele Chippewa Valley Homeschi 00:16:36.2 7 46 9:46 min/m
22 490  Michael Toepfer Stanley-Boyd 00:16:48.1 6 47 9:53 min/m
23 215 (Gabriel Burgess Cadott 00:16:50.3 4 48 9:54 min/m
24 263  Ayden Salter Chippewa Valley Homeschi 00:16:57.4 8 >7 9:58 min/m
25 454  Caleb Widdicombe Regis 00:17:05.6 3 <5 10:03 min/m
26 467  Grady Schultz Spencer 00:17:35.8 4 <5 10:21 min/m
27 214 Beau Boos Cadott 00:18:19.1 5 51 10:46 min/m
28 119 Noah Hanson Alma Center Lincoln 00:18:55.0 5 53 11:07 min/m
29 491 lan Wehling Stanley-Boyd 00:21:10.4 9 >7 12:27 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Neilsville Invite

MS Boys
Grade 8

Overall Results :

September 17, 2024

Male

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 488  John Smit Stanley-Boyd 00:12:03.9 1 1 7:05 min/m
2 332 Landon Genteman Loyal-Greenwood 00:12:06.6 1 2 7:07 min/m
3 145  Paydin Parker Auburndale 00:12:12.0 1 3 7:10 min/m
4 331 Donovan Genteman Loyal-Greenwood 00:12:41.1 2 4 7:27 min/m
5 389  Logan Thornton Mondovi 00:12:44.7 1 5 7:29 min/m
6 287  Ben Scharenbroch Columbus Catholic 00:13:06.9 1 7 7:42 min/m
7 379 Skylar Hjort Mondovi 00:13:24.5 2 9 7:53 min/m
8 250 Porter Gates Chippewa Valley Homescht 00:13:57.8 3 13 8:12 min/m
9 382  Roman Mathis Mondovi 00:14:10.6 4 17 8:20 min/m
10 146 Adyn Reno Auburndale 00:14:24.7 4 22 8:28 min/m
11 284  Micah Drury Columbus Catholic 00:14:25.6 4 23 8:29 min/m
12 329 Trey Eckes Loyal-Greenwood 00:14:33.7 4 26 8:33 min/m
13 411 Kenaniah Thell Neillsville 00:14:48.5 1 <5 8:42 min/m
14 123 Max Prindle Alma Center Lincoln 00:14:57.1 1 28 8:47 min/m
15 125  Weston Rowekamp Alma Center Lincoln 00:15:01.1 2 30 8:50 min/m
16 126 Owen Scholze Alma Center Lincoln 00:15:03.2 3 31 8:51 min/m
17 443  Layton Brooks Regis 00:15:03.2 2 <5 8:51 min/m
18 254 Nevan Le Chippewa Valley Homesch 00:15:19.4 5 33 9:00 min/m
19 482  Lance Kelly Stanley-Boyd 00:15:26.5 5 35 9:05 min/m
20 177  Chase Bretz Bangor 00:15:46.4 3 39 9:16 min/m
21 176  Tre'ton Belverud Bangor 00:15:50.9 4 40 9:19 min/m
22 267  Ira Swanson Chippewa Valley Homesche 00:16:22.1 6 42 9:37 min/m
23 486 SethLilla Stanley-Boyd 00:17:15.4 8 >7 10:09 min/m
24 464  Parker Manicke Spencer 00:17:29.3 3 <5 10:17 min/m
25 264  Liam Schlosser Chippewa Valley Homeschy 00:17:31.1 10 >7 10:18 min/m
26 330  Dominik Fischer Loyal-Greenwood 00:18:24.7 6 52 10:49 min/m
27 181  Elijah Thurston Bangor 00:21:10.8 5 56 12:27 min/m
28 419 Caleb Davis Owen-Withee 00:21:52.1 1 <5 12:51 min/m

Performance Timing, LLC
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Neilsville Invite

MS Boys

Team Results with Individual Times

September 17, 2024

Team name: Mondovi

Team result: 71 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:08:54.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 389 Logan Thornton 12:44.7 5
2 7 379 Skylar Hjort 13:24.5 9
3 1 391 Franklyn Wright 14:06.3 16
4 9 382 Roman Mathis 14:10.6 17
5 3 375 Walker Brenden 14:28.2 24
6 19 390 Easton Wehling 16:26.7 43
7 9 392 Noah Wright 16:28.8 44
8 10 377 Kingsley Elkins 16:30.0 >7
9 14 380 Hayden Jardine 18:18.2 >7
10 15 374 Cash Brenden 18:31.0 >7

Team name: Chippewa Valley Homeschool
Team result: 75

Team Pos: 2

Team Time 01:09:31.4

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 253 Daniel Kinsella 12:48.2 6
2 2 262 Corban Roldan 13:21.4 8
3 8 250 Porter Gates 13:57.8 13
4 7 265 Jonathan Schmoldt 14:04.4 15
5 18 254 Nevan Le 15:19.4 33
6 22 267 Ira Swanson 16:22.1 42
7 21 269 Ezekiel Teele 16:36.2 46
8 24 263 Ayden Salter 16:57.4 >7
9 12 255 Brennan Lisowski 17:00.3 >7
10 25 264 Liam Schlosser 17:31.1 >7

Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 82

Team Pos: 3

Team Time 01:09:09.5

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 145 Paydin Parker 12:12.0 3
2 3 147 Aiden Schmidt 13:26.4 10
3 10 152 Lucas Xiong 14:16.8 20
4 10 146 Adyn Reno 14:24.7 22
5 4 148 Charlie Schultz 14:49.3 27
6 16 142 Laiden Holtzheimer 15:41.7 37
7 13 144 Corey Krug 17:09.3 50
Team name: Loyal-Greenwood
Team result: 85 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:09:04.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
September 17, 2024 Page 1 of 3



Team result: 85

Team name: Loyal-Greenwood

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:09:04.5

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 332 Landon Genteman 12:06.6 2
2 4 331 Donovan Genteman 12:411 4
3 5 336 Cullen Petkovsek 13:52.1 12
4 12 329 Trey Eckes 14:33.7 26
5 18 328 Beau Bauer 15:50.9 41
6 26 330 Dominik Fischer 18:24.7 52

Team result: 97

Team name: Columbus Catholic

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:11:04.2

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 287 Ben Scharenbroch 13:06.9 7
2 4 288 Nathan Schneider 13:32.0 11
3 8 283 Colby Bredemann 14:13.6 18
4 11 284 Micah Drury 14:25.6 23
5 17 289 Sullivan Schuld 15:45.9 38

Team name: Stanley-Boyd
Team result: 127

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:12:28.4

Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 488 John Smit 12:03.9 1
2 12 483 Zander Kelly 14:30.7 25
3 6 489 Thomas Smit 15:05.4 32
4 14 479 Finnegan Cody 15:21.8 34
5 19 482 Lance Kelly 15:26.5 35
6 22 490 Michael Toepfer 16:48.1 47
7 11 487 Collin Ogle 16:52.0 49
8 23 486 Seth Lilla 17:15.4 >7
9 29 491 lan Wehling 21:104 >7
Team name: Bangor
Team result: 175 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:21:23.5
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 9 179 Issac Parr 14:16.3 19
2 2 802 Keaton Reetz 14:18.9 21
3 20 177 Chase Bretz 15:46.4 39
4 21 176 Tre'ton Belverud 15:50.9 40
5 27 181 Elijah Thurston 21:10.8 56

Team name: Cadott
Team result: 178

Team Pos

Overall Pos Race No

Name

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:19:46.7

Finish Time

Team Points

September 17, 2024
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Team name: Cadott
Team result: 178

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:19:46.7

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 212 Isaac Anderson 14:00.4 14
2 5 213 Sawyer Anderson 15:00.9 29
3 7 219 Cooper Kelly 15:35.8 36
4 23 215 Gabriel Burgess 16:50.3 48
5 27 214 Beau Boos 18:19.1 51
6 17 221 Liam Stubbe 19:03.7 54
7 18 220 Jonathan Rygiel 20:46.5 55

Team result: 187

Team name: Alma Center Lincoln

Team Pos: 9

Team Time 01:20:31.9

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 123 Max Prindle 14:57 1 28
2 15 125 Weston Rowekamp 15:01.1 30
3 16 126 Owen Scholze 15:03.2 31
4 20 120 James Jacobson 16:35.3 45
5 28 119 Noah Hanson 18:55.0 53
Team name: Neillsville
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 411 Kenaniah Thell 14:48.5 <5
2 8 403 Anthony Canfield 16:12.9 <5
3 19 405 Evin Dittner 21:39.4 <5
Team name: Owen-Withee
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 28 419 Caleb Davis 21:52.1 <5
Team name: Regis
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 13 448 Isaiah Henson 14:52.8 <5
2 17 443 Layton Brooks 15:03.2 <5
3 25 454 Caleb Widdicombe 17:05.6 <5
4 16 444 Isaac Catt 18:59.4 <5
Team name: Spencer
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 11 466 Kaiden Radue 14:18.9 <5
2 15 468 Brayden Sebold 15:33.4 <5
3 24 464 Parker Manicke 17:29.3 <5
4 26 467 Grady Schultz 17:35.8 <5

September 17, 2024
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Team type:

Place
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Neilsville Invite

MS Girls
Team Results

MS Girls
Team Name Team Result
Chippewa Valley HomeSchool 58
Loyal-Greenwood 92
Stanley-Boyd 96
Regis 114
Spencer 117
Neillsville 125
Auburndale 128
Mondovi 143
Alma Center Lincoln
Bangor
Cadott
Columbus Catholic
Owen-Withee

17/09/2024 8:12:12 PM

Finishers in Team
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Neilsville Invite

MS Girls
Grade 6

Overall Results :

September 17, 2024

Female

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 217  Harper Fransway Cadott 6 00:14:33.6 1 <5
2 386 Charlotte Patridge Mondovi 6 00:15:23.0 1 4
3 409  Harper Opelt Neillsville 6 00:16:01.2 1 8
4 412 Tyra Wuethrich Neillsville 6 00:16:11.2 2 9
5 481 Quinn Hendzal Stanley-Boyd 6 00:16:37.0 2 12
6 258  Lucy Misner Chippewa Valley HomeSch 6 00:16:37.2 3 13
7 383  Avery McGuire Mondovi 6 00:16:49.2 2 14
8 261  Naomi Preston Chippewa Valley HomeSch 6 00:17:21.5 4 18
9 418  Anna Davis Owen-Withee 6 00:17:21.7 2 <5
10 338 Macy Smith Loyal-Greenwood 6 00:17:47.7 4 22
11 465  Autumn Monness Spencer 6 00:17:51.2 3 26
12 259  Abigail Niznik Chippewa Valley HomeSch 6 00:17:52.3 6 27
13 178 Emma Miller Bangor 6 00:18:04.9 2 <5
14 485  Natalie Lilla Stanley-Boyd 6 00:18:31.3 5 30
15 449  Alaura Knudson Regis 6 00:19:17.9 6 35
16 447  Olivia Goshaw Regis 6 00:19:20.0 7 36
17 408  Lyla Kayhart Neillsville 6 00:19:42.7 4 38
18 270  Naomi Teele Chippewa Valley HomeSch 6 00:19:58.6 1 >7
19 376  Kaci Domingo Pichler Mondovi 6 00:20:10.5 3 40
20 407  Mya Gross Neillsville 6 00:20:23.9 6 41
21 384  Brooklyn Melsness Mondovi 6 00:20:45.8 4 42
22 140  Aubree Feit Auburndale 6 00:21:42.8 7 47
23 251  Lydia Glenna Chippewa Valley HomeSch 6 00:22:05.9 13 >7
24 268  Tahlia Sykora Chippewa Valley HomeSch 6 00:23:10.7 14 >7
25 388 Savannah Shafer Mondovi 6 00:24:45.9 7 48
26 327 Emma Armstrong Loyal-Greenwood 6 00:26:53.4 5 49
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Neilsville Invite

MS Girls
Grade 7

Overall Results :

September 17, 2024

Female

Team Team
Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 420  Evelyn Goessl Owen-Withee 7 00:14:27.6 1 <5
2 335 Jaci Olson Loyal-Greenwood 7 00:15:14.0 2 3
3 139  Madeline Akins Auburndale 7 00:15:40.0 1 6
4 471  Charlotte Wilke Spencer 7 00:16:13.1 2 10
5 216  Olive Drilling Cadott 7 00:16:30.4 2 <5
6 285  Allison Lattimer Columbus Catholic 7 00:16:32.4 1 <5
7 446  Anya Darnell Regis 7 00:17:16.0 2 17
8 143  Chloe Johnson Auburndale 7 00:17:33.9 2 19
9 480 Evelyn Czubakowski Stanley-Boyd 7 00:17:34.0 3 20
10 266  Alaina Spies Chippewa Valley HomeSch 7 00:17:34.3 5 21
11 492  Edlyn Wundrow Stanley-Boyd 7 00:17:48.4 4 23
12 445  Ellie Crow Regis 7 00:17:50.3 3 24
13 452  Claire Sackett Regis 7 00:17:50.9 4 25
14 182  Olivia Wright Bangor 7 00:17:51.2 1 <5
15 470  Brooklyn Wilke Spencer 7 00:17:53.2 4 28
16 150  Elizabeth Teska Auburndale 7 00:18:35.2 3 32
17 249 Jocelyne Conrey Chippewa Valley HomeSch 7 00:19:00.1 10 >7
18 453  Gabriella Santine Regis 7 00:19:04.5 5 33
19 141 Ava Hasenohrl Auburndale 7 00:19:04.7 4 34
20 180  Gretchen Risch Bangor 7 00:19:23.1 3 <5
21 151 Brielle Vruwink Auburndale 7 00:19:25.3 5 37
22 450  Julia Pongonis Regis 7 00:20:32.2 8 >7
23 387  Brynn Rosin Mondovi 7 00:20:48.6 5 43
24 385 Allyson Mercer Mondovi 7 00:21:11.4 6 44
25 149 Ivy Seid| Auburndale 7 00:21:38.8 6 45
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Neilsville Invite

MS Girls
Grade 8

Overall Results :

September 17, 2024

Female

Team Team

Pos No Name Grade Time Position Points Pace
1 257  Elsie Misner Chippewa Valley HomeSch 8 00:14:53.4 1 1

2 337  Brooke Smith Loyal-Greenwood 8 00:14:57.4 1 2

3 247  Talitha Borstad Chippewa Valley HomeSch 8 00:15:39.7 2 5

4 463  Kiara Klimmer Spencer 8 00:15:53.1 1 7

5 484  Annelysse Kramschuster Stanley-Boyd 8 00:16:17.0 1 11

6 122 Tiana Lindberg Alma Center Lincoln 8 00:16:36.4 1 <5

7 451  Ally Roers Regis 8 00:17:09.1 1 15

8 334 Hannah Kayhart Loyal-Greenwood 8 00:17:11.1 3 16

9 260  Elsie Niznik Chippewa Valley HomeSch 8 00:17:54.7 7 29
10 248  Lillian Cmejla Chippewa Valley HomeSch 8 00:18:20.3 8 >7

11 271 Faith Triplett Chippewa Valley HomeSch 8 00:18:24.1 9 >7
12 406  Gena Dolle Neillsville 8 00:18:32.7 3 31

13 124  Addison Robers Alma Center Lincoln 8 00:19:47.7 2 <5
14 404  Kendrah Diercks Neillsville 8 00:19:57.3 5 39
15 256  Greta Lisowski Chippewa Valley HomeSch 8 00:20:27.0 12 >7
16 462 Emma Garton Spencer 8 00:21:39.2 5 46
17 175 Rayna Arttus Bangor 8 00:26:29.4 4 <5
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Neilsville Invite

MS Girls
Team Results with Individual Times
September 17, 2024

Team name: Chippewa Valley HomeSchool
Team result: 58 Team Pos: 1 Team Time 01:22:06.3
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 257 Elsie Misner 14:53.4 1
2 3 247 Talitha Borstad 15:39.7 5
3 6 258 Lucy Misner 16:37.2 13
4 8 261 Naomi Preston 17:21.5 18
5 10 266 Alaina Spies 17:34.3 21
6 12 259 Abigail Niznik 17:52.3 27
7 9 260 Elsie Niznik 17:54.7 29
8 10 248 Lillian Cmejla 18:20.3 >7
9 11 271 Faith Triplett 18:24 1 >7
10 17 249 Jocelyne Conrey 19:00.1 >7
11 18 270 Naomi Teele 19:58.6 >7
12 15 256 Greta Lisowski 20:27.0 >7
13 23 251 Lydia Glenna 22:05.9 >7
14 24 268 Tahlia Sykora 23:10.7 >7
Team name: Loyal-Greenwood
Team result: 92 Team Pos: 2 Team Time 01:32:03.7
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 337 Brooke Smith 14:57.4 2
2 2 335 Jaci Olson 15:14.0 3
3 8 334 Hannah Kayhart 17:111 16
4 10 338 Macy Smith 17:47.7 22
5 26 327 Emma Armstrong 26:53.4 49
Team name: Stanley-Boyd
Team result: 96 Team Pos: 3 Team Time 01:26:47.8
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 5 484 Annelysse Kramschuster 16:17.0 11
2 5 481 Quinn Hendzal 16:37.0 12
3 9 480 Evelyn Czubakowski 17:34.0 20
4 11 492 Edlyn Wundrow 17:48.4 23
5 14 485 Natalie Lilla 18:31.3 30

Team name: Regis
Team result: 114 Team Pos: 4 Team Time 01:29:11.0

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Regis
Team result: 114

Team Pos: 4

Team Time 01:29:11.0

Team Pos Overall Pos RaceNo Name Finish Time Team Points
1 7 451 Ally Roers 17:09.1 15
2 7 446 Anya Darnell 17:16.0 17
3 12 445 Ellie Crow 17:50.3 24
4 13 452 Claire Sackett 17:50.9 25
5 18 453 Gabriella Santine 19:04.5 33
6 15 449 Alaura Knudson 19:17.9 35
7 16 447 Olivia Goshaw 19:20.0 36
8 22 450 Julia Pongonis 20:32.2 >7

Team name: Spencer
Team result: 117

Team Pos: 5

Team Time 01:29:29.9

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 4 463 Kiara Klimmer 15:53.1 7
2 4 471 Charlotte Wilke 16:13.1 10
3 11 465 Autumn Monness 17:51.2 26
4 15 470 Brooklyn Wilke 17:53.2 28
5 16 462 Emma Garton 21:39.2 46

Team name: Neillsville
Team result: 125

Team Pos: 6

Team Time 01:30:25.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 409 Harper Opelt 16:01.2 8
2 4 412 Tyra Wuethrich 16:11.2 9
3 12 406 Gena Dolle 18:32.7 31
4 17 408 Lyla Kayhart 19:42.7 38
5 14 404 Kendrah Diercks 19:57.3 39
6 20 407 Mya Gross 20:23.9 41
Team name: Auburndale
Team result: 128 Team Pos: 7 Team Time 01:30:19.4
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 3 139 Madeline Akins 15:40.0 6
2 8 143 Chloe Johnson 17:33.9 19
3 16 150 Elizabeth Teska 18:35.2 32
4 19 141 Ava Hasenohrl 19:04.7 34
5 21 151 Brielle Vruwink 19:25.3 37
6 25 149 Ivy Seidl 21:38.8 45
7 22 140 Aubree Feit 21:42.8 47
Team name: Mondovi
Team result: 143 Team Pos: 8 Team Time 01:33:57.3
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No  Name Finish Time Team Points
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Team name: Mondovi
Team result: 143

Team Pos: 8

Team Time 01:33:57.3

Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 2 386 Charlotte Patridge 15:23.0 4
2 7 383 Avery McGuire 16:49.2 14
3 19 376 Kaci Domingo Pichler 20:10.5 40
4 21 384 Brooklyn Melsness 20:45.8 42
5 23 387 Brynn Rosin 20:48.6 43
6 24 385 Allyson Mercer 21:11.4 44
7 25 388 Savannah Shafer 24:45.9 48
Team name: Alma Center Lincoln
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 122 Tiana Lindberg 16:36.4 <5
2 13 124 Addison Robers 19:47.7 <5
Team name: Bangor
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 14 182 Olivia Wright 17:51.2 <5
2 13 178 Emma Miller 18:04.9 <5
3 20 180 Gretchen Risch 19:23.1 <5
4 17 175 Rayna Arttus 26:29.4 <5
Team name: Cadott
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 217 Harper Fransway 14:33.6 <5
2 5 216 Olive Dirilling 16:30.4 <5
Team name: Columbus Catholic
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos OverallPos RaceNo  Name Finish Time Team Points
1 6 285 Allison Lattimer 16:32.4 <5
Team name: Owen-Withee
Team result: Team Pos: Team Time
Team Pos Overall Pos Race No Name Finish Time Team Points
1 1 420 Evelyn Goessl 14:27.6 <5
2 9 418 Anna Davis 17:21.7 <5
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